
Aircraft Type

Dual or Solo

Seminole

Solo

Solo

Total Cost

Total Hrs

Training to NVFR 10 / $414.00 / 2 / $259.00 2.5 / $295.00 $5,395.50

/ / $0.00

/ / / $0.00

/ / / $0.00

$5,395.50

14.5

$700.00

$200.00

$30.00

$60.00

$200.00

$28.00

$460.00

$90.00

$900.00

$250.00

$325.00

Warrior III

Dual 

Warrior III

Solo

Solo

Seminole

Dual

Dual

Simulator

Dual

MS 1

Flight Test

J&J Aviation P/L Trading as Moorabbin Flying Services

Moorabbin Flying Services
Night VFR Rating Costs: Feb 2018

Practical Flying Costs for Night VFR Rating

2.5

Ancillary Costs for the Private Pilots Licence

Flight Test Fees
**Landing fees will vary depending on which aerodromes are utilized during training. It is 

anticipated that the allocated fee should cover all enroute charges and landing fees up to 

CPL. An account for these charges will be provided and If the total is less than this you will be 

reimbursed accordingly. 
Night VFR Test Fee

Total Hours Accumulated 10 0 2

Miscellaneous items

Magilight Torch

NVFR Text Book

Enrolment/Processing Fee

Landing Fees not included in the normal hire rate. E.G. Essendon**

Log Book

Head Set: David Clarke 10 - 13.4

*Most of the items listed in the Ancillary costs are considered mandatory. However if you already have these items

they can be deducted from the list above. Prices shown are correct at the time of printing. J & J Aviation Pty Ltd reserves the right to amend/adjust prices as required.

Please note: payments by credit card incurs an additional 1.5% charge to cover bank charges 

Airservices Documentation, maps, charts etc

Miscellaneous briefing time - 12 hours($75.00AUD per hour)

Navigation Equipment

Class 1 Medical (Includes CASA $75.00 processing fee)

Total Ancillary Costs $1,190.00 AUD

Approximate Total Cost for the PPL $6,585.50 AUD all inclusive

 16 Northern Ave Moorabbin Airport Victoria Australia 3194

ACN: 090 587 590 Phone: +613 9580 8822 Fax:+613 9580 8833 www.mfs.com.au Email: thecfi@mfs.com.au 


