J&J Aviation P/L Trading as Moorabbin Flying Services

## **Moorabbin Flying Services**

**Night VFR Rating Costs: Feb 2018** 

**Practical Flying Costs for Night VFR Rating** 

Aircraft Type Dual or Solo	Warrior III Dual	Warrior III Solo	Seminole Dual	Seminole Solo	Simulator Dual MS 1		Flight Test		Total Cost Total Hrs
Training to NVFR	10 / \$414.00	1			2 /	\$259.00	2.5 /	\$295.00	\$5,395.50
	/	1							\$0.00
	/	1					/		\$0.00
	/	1					/		\$0.00
Total Hours Accumulated	10	0			2		2.5		\$5,395.50
									14.5

## **Ancillary Costs for the Private Pilots Licence**

Flight Test Fees		**Landing fees will vary depending on which aerodromes are utilized during training. It is anticipated that the allocated fee should cover all enroute charges and landing fees up to					
Night VFR Test Fee	\$700.00	CPL. An account for these charges will be provided and If the total is less than this you will be reimbursed accordingly.					
Miscellaneous items							
Enrolment/Processing Fee	\$200.00						
Magilight Torch	\$30.00						
NVFR Text Book	\$60.00						
Landing Fees not included in the normal hire rate. E.G. Essendon**	\$200.00						
Log Book	\$28.00						
Head Set: David Clarke 10 - 13.4	\$460.00						
Airservices Documentation, maps, charts etc	\$90.00						
Miscellaneous briefing time - 12 hours(\$75.00AUD per hour)	\$900.00						
Navigation Equipment	\$250.00						
Class 1 Medical (Includes CASA \$75.00 processing fee)	\$325.00						

Total Ancillary Costs \$1.190.00 AUD

Please note: payments by credit card incurs an additional 1.5% charge to cover bank charges

Approximate Total Cost for the PPL \$6,585.50 AUD all inclusive

<sup>\*</sup>Most of the items listed in the Ancillary costs are considered mandatory. However if you already have these items
they can be deducted from the list above. Prices shown are correct at the time of printing. J & J Aviation Pty Ltd reserves the right to amend/adjust prices as required.